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Dale County Volleyball 
2025 

 

 

**Denotes Area Game**     Denotes Senior Night 
 
Area Tournament: October 15-18th                 Head Coach: Hannah Whigham  
Super Regionals: October 22-23rd                                  Assistant Coach: Logan Pitchford 
State Tournament: October 28-30th   

Day Date Time Opponent Location Teams 
Thursday Aug. 21 3:00 Northside Northside V & JV 
Monday Aug. 25 1:00 Ariton Home V & JV 

Thursday Aug. 28 4:30 Carroll Carroll JV & V 

Saturday Aug. 30 TBA CHHS Tourn. CHHS V 
Tuesday Sept. 2 4:00 Slocomb Slocomb MS/JV/V 
Thursday Sept. 4 4:00 Wicksburg Home MS/JV/V 

Monday Sept. 8 4:00 Samson/Carroll 
Tri-Match 

Home V 

Tuesday Sept. 9 4:00 Charles Henderson CHHS JV & V 
Thursday Sept. 11 4:30 **Daleville** Home JV & V 

Saturday Sept. 13 TBA CHHS 
Tournament 

CHHS JV 

Monday Sept. 15 4:00 Slocomb Home MS/JV/V 
Tuesday Sept. 16 1:00 Ariton Ariton V & JV 

Thursday Sept. 18 4:00 **Geneva** Geneva JV & V 
Saturday Sept. 20 TBA Ariton 

Tournament 
Ariton  V 

Monday Sept. 22 4:30 **Ashford** Ashford JV & V 

Thursday Sept. 25 4:00 **Geneva** Home JV & V 

Saturday Sept. 27 TBA Dothan Tourn. Dothan V 
Tuesday Sept. 30 4:30 **Daleville** Daleville JV & V 

Thursday Oct. 2 4:30 **Ashford** Home V (Pink 
Out) 

Mon.-Sat. Oct. 6-11 TBA Fall FestivBall 
Tournament 

The Link V 


